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Specification
Punching

Maximum capacity
Diameter x thickness
Shearing

Flat bar - maximum thickness
Flat bar - maximum width
Angle cutting

90 Degree cut

Section Cutting
Round/square

Notching

Material thickness

Width - rectangle
Technical data

Motor power

Kingsland Multi 125 Hydraulic Steelwork

35 x 25mm
57 x 16mm

380 x 25
600 x 15mm

150 x 18mm
50mm

13mm
60mm

7,6kW
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